
BAG DUMPING
STATION
Emptying of bags containing 
powdered or granular materials

E N G

STRONG CONNECTION, STRONGER SOLUTIONS.

www.technosilos.com

TECHNOSILOS S.r.l.
Via Piana 67, 47032 Bertinoro (FC), ITALY

STRONG CONNECTION, STRONGER SOLUTIONS.

ACCESSORIES AND FEATURES

TM®

Easy filter opening 
with no tools

Quick change of 
sieve net

Differential pressure 
switch

Tilting
hood

Lump
breaker - crusher

Bag 
compactor



Benefits:

Bags are placed manually on the protection 
grid and emptied. 
The dust filter prevents dust from 
leaking during the operation.
The unloaded material is transferred to 
the receiving container by pneumatic 
or mechanical transport.

Operating principle

Ergonomic solution for manual handling of 
bags for feeding production or mixing 
machines, on pneumatic silos loading lines, 
or in dosing of minor ingredients.

Application

With lumpbreaker

With integrated filter 
and vibrating extractor

Multiple

With vibrating sieveWith integrated filter and 
rotary bin discharger

Clean and ergonomic design 

It can be used with different bag sizes
up to 50kg 

Buffer up to 500l with load at ground level

Construction with rounded edges and low 
roughness inner surfaces for food use (EN 1672-1) 

Easy access to internal parts for cleaning
and material change 

Can be combined with control and safety
screening and lump breaking device

Filter

Hood

Frame

Extraction

1

2

3

4

BAG DUMPING
STATION

A
B
C
D
E
F

916
406

1098
1249
1000
3157

Dimensions

A 916

C 1098

E 1000

mm

With folding hood 
and remote filter

4

2

3

1

A

B

C
D

E

F


