# **ACCESSORIES AND FEATURES**









TECHNOSILOS S.r.l. Via Piana 67, 47032 Bertinoro (FC), ITALY www.technosilos.com





Emptying of bags containing powdered or granular materials







## BAG DUMPING STATION

1	Filter
2	Hood
3	Frame

4 Extraction



### Application

Ergonomic solution for manual handling of bags for feeding production or mixing machines, on pneumatic silos loading lines, or in dosing of minor ingredients.

## **Operating principle**

Bags are placed manually on the protection grid and emptied. The dust filter prevents dust from leaking during the operation. The unloaded material is transferred to the receiving container by pneumatic or mechanical transport.

#### **Benefits:**

Clean and ergonomic design

It can be used with different bag sizes up to 50kg

Buffer up to 500l with load at ground level

Construction with rounded edges and low roughness inner surfaces for food use (EN 1672-1)

Easy access to internal parts for cleaning and material change

Can be combined with control and safety screening and lump breaking device

#### Dimensions

	mm	
Α	916	
В	406	
С	1098	
D	1249	
E	1000	
F	3157	